
DkIT Careers Fair 2024 

 

WHERE:    MPC, Faulkner Building, DkIT 

 

WHEN:    Tuesday, 8th October, 2024 

    09:30 – 13:00 

 

Sponsors:  

  KINGSPAN 

sponsoring Professional Headshots Booth  

 

Find out more:  

www.careersconnect.dkit.ie 

www.dkit.ie/careersfair 

http://www.careersconnect.dkit.ie/
http://www.dkit.ie/careersfair


 

DKIT CAREERS FAIR 2024 - EXHIBITOR LIST 
 

Table Employer  Website 

 ABB Ltd. https://new.abb.com/ie 

 ABP Food Group https://abpfoodgroup.com/ 

 Accenture https://www.accenture.com/ie-en 

 Almac Group https://www.almacgroup.com/  

 Amatino https://www.amatino.ie/ 

 Anord Mardix https://anordmardix.com/us/ 

 Ashdale Care https://www.ashdalecare.com/ 

 Atkins https://atkinsireland.ie/ 

 BakerTilly Kirk https://www.bakertillykirk.ie/ 

 Barretstown https://barretstown.org/ 

 Bright https://brightsg.com/ 

 Chartered Accountants Ireland https://www.charteredaccountants.ie/ 

 Combilift https://combilift.com/ 

 Conrad Hotel https://conradhotels3.hilton.com/  

 Controlsoft Automations https://www.controlsoft.ie/ 

 Cunningham Contracts Ltd. https://www.cunninghamcontracts.com/ 

 Dawn Meats https://www.dawnmeats.com/  

 DBASS Chartered Accountants https://www.dbass.ie/careers/ 

 Deloitte https://www.deloitte.com/ie/en.html 

 Digital Design and Consultancy Limited https://www.digitaldesignandconsultancy.ie/ 

 Elliot Group https://www.elliottgroup.com/ 

 EmployAbility Service Louth https://www.employabilitylouth.ie/ 

 Enterprise Mobility https://www.enterprisemobility.ie/ 

 First Derivative https://firstderivative.com/careers/ 

 Fitz Scientific https://fitzsci.ie/ 

 Flynn Management & Contractors https://www.flynnmc.com/careers 

 Glenveagh Properties  https://glenveagh.ie/ 

 GradIreland https://gradireland.com/ 

 Grant Thornton https://www.grantthornton.ie/  

 H&MV Engineering https://www.hmvengineering.com/ 

 Highfield Veterinary  https://highfield.ie/ 

 Ifac https://www.ifac.ie/ 

 Intact Software https://www.intactsoftware.com/ 

 iNua Hospitality PLC https://www.inua.ie/ 

 Irish Life https://life-careers.com/irishlife/ 

 IVC Evidensia Ireland https://www.ivcevidensia.ie/ 

 Jones Engineering https://joneseng.com/ 

 Kaseya https://www.kaseya.com/careers/ireland/ 

 KEPAK https://www.kepak.com/careers/graduates/ 

 Kingspan Group https://www.kingspan.com/ 

 KMR Accountants https://kmr.ie/ 

https://www.almacgroup.com/
https://atkinsireland.ie/
https://brightsg.com/
https://conradhotels3.hilton.com/
https://www.dawnmeats.com/
https://www.deloitte.com/ie/en.html
https://www.grantthornton.ie/


 

 Lakeland Dairies https://www.lakeland.ie/ 

 Mazars https://www.mazars.ie/ 

 McGuinness Mechanical Engineering https://mcguinnessmechanical.ie/ 

 Meade Farm Group https://www.meadefarm.ie/ 

 Mercury Engineering https://www.mercuryeng.com/careers/ 

 Murphy Group https://www.murphygroup.com/ie 

 MHL Hotel Collection https://www.mhlhotelcollection.com/ 

 Musgrave https://www.musgravegraduates.com/ 

 Norbrook Laboratories Ltd https://www.norbrook.com/careers 

 ORS https://ors.ie/ 

 Peter McVerry Trust https://pmvtrust.ie/ 

 PM Group https://www.pmgroup-global.com  

 Prometric https://www.prometric.com/ 

 Radisson Blu Royal Hotel https://www.radissonhotels.com/ 

 RunMyBusiness.ie https://www.runmybusiness.ie/ 

 SCSI (Society of Chartered Surveyors, Ireland) https://scsi.ie/ 

 Talbot Group Residential and Disability Services https://www.talbotgroup.ie/ 

 Terex https://www.terex.com/ 

 The Maxol Group https://www.maxol.ie/ 

 Briody & Co Chartered Accountants https://www.briodys.ie/ 

 Timoney Dynamic Solutions Ltd https://timoneygroup.com/ 

 Tirlán https://www.tirlan.com/ 

 Tuath Housing Association https://tuathhousing.ie/ 

 TUSLA https://www.tusla.ie 

 UHY Farrelly Dawe White Limited https://fdw.ie/ 

 VBC - Volumetric Building Companies https://www.vbc.co/ 

 Veterinary Council of Ireland https://www.vci.ie/ 

 VetPartners https://vetpartners.ie/ 

 Village Vets https://www.villagevets.ie/ 

 Walls Construction Limited https://walls.ie/ 

 WuXi Biologics Ireland Ltd https://www.wuxibiologics.com/dundalk-ireland/ 

 Youthwork Ireland https://www.youthworkireland.ie/ 

https://pmvtrust.ie/
https://www.pmgroup-global.com/
https://www.tusla.ie/

